

MACC No.290 of 2022

Order no.04 dt. 03.04.2023

Today is fixed for W.S. by O.P.1 and S/R and A/D of O.P.2.

Claimant files hazira.

O.P.1 takes no step.

OP No.2 appears by filing vakalatnama along with an application praying for time for filing W.S. on the ground stated therein.

Heard. Considered.

Fix 02.06.2023 for filing W.S. by O.P.1 and O.P.2.

Judge, MAC Tribunal cum Addl. District Judge,
2nd Court, Howrah.