

MACC- 290/2022

Order no.06, dt.24.07.23

Today is fixed for hearing of the petition and W/S by O.P. 1.

Claimant files hazira.

O.P. 1 takes no step.

O.P. 2 files a petition praying for time on the ground stated therein.

Considered, and prayer is allowed.

Fix 26.09.23 for W/S by O.P. 1 & O.P. 2 and hearing of the petition.

Additional District Judge
2nd Court, Howrah