

**MACC. – 290/2022**

Order no.10,dt.-02.04.24

Today is fixed for hearing of petition.

W/O if any in the meantime.

Claimant files hazira.

O.P.2 files hazira.

None move for hearing of petition upon O.P.2.

Fix 04.06.2024 for hearing petition, W/O if any in the mean time.

Addl. District Judge  
2<sup>nd</sup> Court,Howrah