

Order no.10,dt.-04.06.24

Today is fixed for hearing petition, W/O if any in the mean time.

Claimant files hazira.

O.P.2 files hazira.

O.P.1 takes no step.

None moved.

Fix 31.07.24 for hearing petition, W/O if any in the mean time as last chance.

Addl. District Judge

2<sup>nd</sup> Court,Howrah