

MACC 290/22

Order no.13, dt.-11.09.24

Today is fixed for filing amended copy of plaint and steps by petitioner.

Clement and OP2 files hazira.

Clement files amended copy of plaint, copy served.

Let it be kept with the record.

Clement also files fresh requisite along with process fees upon OP1.

Issue the same at once.

Fix 07.12.24 for S/R & A/D.

Additional District Judge
2nd court , Howrah