

MACC 290/2022

Order no.015 dated 29-01-2025.

Today is fixed for SR/AD.

Claimant and OP no. 2 file their respective hazira.

OP no.1 files a petition praying for time to file W/S on the ground stated in the petition.

Copy attached.

Fix 12.03.2025 for W/S by OP no. 1.

Addl. District Judge,  
2nd Court, Howrah.